2
RM5 Inductors
• Inductance Range
180mH  - 2.7mH
• Fixed or Tuneable
up to 15%
• Temperature Range
-20 to 120°C

900
600
Part Numbering System
Example - RM     5F    682    S
Form
S - single
C - common mode
D - differentialSize
5F - Fixed
5T - Tuneable.
Preferred values
472 = 470 H
682 = 680 H
103 = 1.0 mH
m
m
Style
RM Pinned Bobbin
RS Surface Mount
SpecialsExtended Range
392 = 390 H
562 = 560 H
822 = 820 H
123 = 1.2 mH
m
m
m
Inductance Value
182 = 180 H
222 = 220 H
272 = 270 H
332 = 330 H
m
m
m
m
153 = 1.5mH
183 = 1.8mH
223 = 2.2mH
273 = 2.7mH
Other values & package styles available on request.
Example RM5F682S = RM5 680mH fixed single inductor with pinned bobbin.
Mechanical Data
Mass 5gm approx.
13.5 x 13.5 plan x 11mm height
2 5
1
2
3 4
5
6
CONTACT US NOW
UNITED KINGDOM
CRYDOM
+44 (0) 1202 897969
+44 (0) 1202 891918
T
F
E
W
T
F
E
W
3
rm
ind
4
uctors
5
RM4 Inductors